Residual current device
4 Module
Instantaneous
(t = 0) at IΔn 30mA
Selectable set point
30mA…30A (19 ranges)
Instantaneous display as percentage of IΔn
Alarm + pre-alarm or alarm function

Durée de déclenchement max. @ 5IΔn 0,03s 0,13s 0,28s 0,44s 0,7s 1,8s 5,5s
REFERENCE
ORDERING CODE
ALIMENTATION AUXILIAIRE
AUX. SUPPLY
RD4B211B 24V ca/ac
RD4B212B 115V ca/ac
RD4B213B 230V-240V ca/ac
RD4B215B 400V ca/ac
RD4B21HB 20...150V cc/dc - 40...60Vca/ac
N
T8
71
10